Year 11 PTC Survey - 7 November 2018

Q1 The discussions | had with the teaching staff were useful
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STRONGLY AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
AGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
(no 78.79%  21.21% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
label) 26 7 0 0 0 33 1.21

Q2 | am happy with the progress my child is making towards their target
grades
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(no 63.64%  36.36% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
label) 21 12 0 0 0 33 1.36

Q3 My child receives lots of homework to do at home
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STRONGLY AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
AGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
(no 48.48%  27.27% 18.18% 6.06% 0.00%
label) 16 9 6 2 0 33

Q4 My child is being stretched academically
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(no 54.55%  45.45% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
label) 18 15 0 0 0 33

Q5 My child is supported in her/his learning
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STRONGLY AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
AGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
(no 66.67% 30.30% 3.03% 0.00% 0.00%
label) 22 10 1 0 0 33
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Q6 | have useful phone calls with my child's assertive mentor
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Q7 | know how to help and support my child reach their target grades
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STRONGLY AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
AGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
(no 48.48%  45.45% 3.03% 3.03% 0.00%
label) 16 15 1 1 0 33 1.61

Q8 | am kept well informed about how my child is getting on at the
Academy
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AGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
(no 51.52%  36.36% 9.09% 3.03% 0.00%
label) 17 12 3 1 0 33 1.64

Q9 Any other comments:
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